ИТОГИ ПРОВЕДЕНИЯ

ХХХIV СПАРТАКИАДЫ УЧАЩИХСЯ СМОЛЕНСКОЙ ОБЛАСТИ 2019 ГОДА (города)
после 7 видов
	№ п/п
	Города
	Шахматы
	Баскетбол
	Волейбол
	Плавание
	Настольный теннис

	
	
	
	юноши
	девушки
	юноши
	девушки
	
	

	
	
	м
	о
	м
	о
	м
	о
	м
	о
	м
	о
	м
	о
	м
	о

	1
	Смоленск
	1
	20
	1
	20
	1
	20
	1
	20
	1
	20
	3
	18
	1-2
	19,5

	2
	Ярцево
	4
	17
	6
	15
	2
	19
	3
	18
	5
	16
	1
	20
	4-5
	16,5

	3
	Сафоново
	5
	16
	7
	14
	6
	15
	6
	15
	6
	15
	4
	17
	6
	15

	4
	Вязьма
	н/я
	-
	2
	19
	4
	17
	4
	17
	4
	17
	2
	19
	1-2
	19,5

	5
	Рославль 
	3
	18
	5
	16
	3
	18
	2
	19
	2
	19
	н/я
	-
	3
	18

	6
	Гагарин 
	5
	16
	7
	14
	6
	15
	6
	15
	6
	15
	4
	17
	6
	15

	7
	Десногорск 
	н/я
	-
	3
	18
	5
	16
	н/я
	-
	н/я
	-
	н/я
	-
	н/я
	-


	№ п/п
	Города
	Легкая атлетика
	Спортивное ориентирование
	Мини-футбол
	Л/а

кросс
	ГТО

5 ступень
	ГТО

4 ступень
	Всего видов
	Всего очков
	Место

	
	
	м
	о
	м
	о
	м
	о
	м
	о
	м
	о
	м
	о
	
	
	

	1
	Смоленск
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	7
	137,5
	1

	2
	Ярцево
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	7
	121,5
	2

	3
	Сафоново
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	7
	115,5
	3

	4
	Вязьма
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	6
	108,5
	4

	5
	Рославль 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	6
	108
	5

	6
	Гагарин 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	7
	107
	6

	7
	Десногорск 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	34
	7


